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LOWER ROOF BELOW. BASE ELEVATION 66' � 7"

LOWER ROOF BELOW. BASE ELEVATION 28' � 9"

DECKS AND PLANTERS BELOW

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCREEN

ELEVATOR HOISTWAY OVERRUN

SUN�SHADES BELOW

10

A50.2

A15.2

1

PROTECTION BOARD BELOW
MEMBRANE AT PERIMETER OF
ROOF TO 8' FROM PARAPET

PROTECTION BOARD BELOW
MEMBRANE AT PERIMETER OF
ROOF TO 8' FROM PARAPET

PROTECTION BOARD BELOW
MEMBRANE AT PERIMETER OF

ROOF TO 8' FROM PARAPET

HOISTWAY VENT

C.5

NOTE:
PROVIDE ROOF MOUNTED ANCHORS FOR WINDOW
WASHING TO MEET OSHA REGULATIONS.
LAYOUT AND DETAILING BY OTHERS & SUBJECT TO
SUBMITTAL APPROVAL.

PROVIDE CRICKETS AS REQ'D TO DEFLECT WATER
AWAY FROM MECH CURBS/ROOF PENETRATIONS

EQ EQ EQ EQ

LAUNDRY CHUTE VENT

2

 EQUIPMENT SCREEN BRACE, TYP.
SEE S1.7
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